
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:17 AM  12/4/2023  Page 1

2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling1 17.96

ORO-NE  7Lapp, Addison2 18.93

SOLO-NE  8Benson, Ada*3 19.14

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton*3 19.14

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah5 22.97

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  7Lapp, Addison1 40.61

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling2 40.74

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn3 41.11

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton4 42.05

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah5 54.53

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton1 1:31.88

42.43 49.45

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn2 1:32.95

43.02 49.93

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  7Lapp, Addison1 21.16

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn2 21.55

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling3 21.92

SOLO-NE  8Benson, Ada4 22.30

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton5 23.10

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah6 26.73

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn1 47.33

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling2 52.26

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah3 54.26

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  7Lapp, Addison1 26.26

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah2 34.29

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn1 56.87

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah2 1:17.87

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  7Lapp, Addison1 20.76

SOLO-NE  8Benson, Ada2 21.30

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton3 24.87

SOLO-NE  7Reynolds, Leah4 35.39

SOLO-NE  7Sayce, Sterling--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn1 46.83

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Andrews, Aldyn1 1:44.42

ORO-NE  7Lapp, Addison2 1:48.67

1:48.64 0.03

ANA-NE  8Patterson, Hutton--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia1 35.37

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 35.77

SOLO-NE  9Schneider, Ella3 38.28

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie4 38.30

BYB-NE 10Dribin, Bee5 38.90

ORO-NE 10Redden, Breeanne6 39.56

SOLO-NE 10Clarke, Olive7 40.23

SOLO-NE  9Lizotte, Leigha8 41.15

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison9 42.30

BYB-NE  9Duhaime, Hannah10 42.70

SOLO-NE 10Swerchesky, Anna11 42.83

SOLO-NE 10Newman, Jolene12 43.12

ORO-NE 10Bridle, Faith13 43.19

ORO-NE  9Vittengl, Kenzie14 44.67

SOLO-NE  9Fredereksen, Annika15 44.72

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Marie16 57.80

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 1:21.36

38.46 42.90

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie2 1:25.70

41.63 44.07

SOLO-NE  9Schneider, Ella3 1:26.46

40.29 46.17

ORO-NE 10Redden, Breeanne4 1:31.55

44.37 47.18

BYB-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn5 1:33.94

42.64 51.30

SOLO-NE  9Lizotte, Leigha6 1:35.66

44.67 50.99

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison7 1:36.30

46.12 50.18

ORO-NE 10Bridle, Faith8 1:38.18

44.60 53.58

BYB-NE  9Duhaime, Hannah9 1:38.94

BYB-NE 10Govindarajan, Narayani10 1:40.57

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 2:55.58

39.36 44.45 44.9646.81

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia2 3:00.99

39.96 45.04 46.8449.15

ORO-NE 10Redden, Breeanne3 3:03.89

42.26 47.30 1:34.33

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie4 3:04.15

41.37 47.16 1:35.62

SOLO-NE  9Lizotte, Leigha5 3:10.29

42.13 49.11 49.0150.04

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison6 3:20.05

43.03 53.60 49.9053.52

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia1 43.45

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie2 44.38

SOLO-NE  9Schneider, Ella3 46.79

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison4 47.03

SOLO-NE 10Newman, Jolene5 47.09

BYB-NE  9Duhaime, Hannah6 47.65

BYB-NE 10Dribin, Bee7 47.98

SOLO-NE 10Swerchesky, Anna8 52.60

ORO-NE 10Bridle, Faith9 56.98

SOLO-NE 10Clarke, Olive--- DQ

SOLO-NE  9Lizotte, Leigha--- DQ

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Marie--- DQ

SOLO-NE  9Fredereksen, Annika--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia1 1:31.77

44.04 47.73

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 1:33.25

44.67 48.58

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie3 1:37.77

45.80 51.97

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison4 1:44.68

51.63 53.05

BYB-NE  9Duhaime, Hannah5 1:44.84

50.28 54.56

SOLO-NE  9Lizotte, Leigha6 1:48.14

1:48.71

ORO-NE 10Redden, Breeanne7 1:50.07

52.45 57.62

SOLO-NE  9Schneider, Ella--- DQ

BYB-NE 10Govindarajan, Narayani--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia1 48.22

BYB-NE 10Govindarajan, Narayani2 48.29

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery3 51.97

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie4 53.08

BYB-NE  9Duhaime, Hannah5 58.88

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison6 59.38

ORO-NE 10Redden, Breeanne7 1:02.53
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

ORO-NE 10Bridle, Faith8 1:03.24

BYB-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia1 1:47.90

52.48 55.42

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery2 1:53.68

54.72 58.96

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie1 40.29

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia2 41.90

SOLO-NE  9Schneider, Ella3 45.16

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery4 45.17

SOLO-NE  9Lizotte, Leigha5 46.57

BYB-NE 10Govindarajan, Narayani6 47.99

ORO-NE 10Bridle, Faith7 52.92

BYB-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn8 58.26

BYB-NE  9Duhaime, Hannah--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 1:48.03

48.20 59.83

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Osgood, Avery1 1:35.99

45.54 50.45

BYB-NE 10O'Shea, Emilie2 1:37.94

44.39 53.55

SOLO-NE  9Schneider, Ella3 1:42.20

46.46 55.74

BYB-NE  9Duhaime, Hannah4 1:44.08

ORO-NE 10Redden, Breeanne5 1:49.63

SOLO-NE  9Lizotte, Leigha*6 1:50.37

51.96 58.41

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison*6 1:50.37

50.81 59.56

ORO-NE 10Bridle, Faith8 1:56.03

17.32 1:38.71

SOLO-NE 10Swerchesky, Anna9 1:56.22

SOLO-NE  9Shaheen, Marie10 2:30.92

1:03.31 1:27.61

SOLO-NE 10Newman, Jolene--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Duhaime, Olivia1 3:17.22

45.39 48.46 45.7257.65

SOLO-NE  9Reale, Madison2 3:57.83

57.43 59.40 48.991:12.01

BYB-NE 10Cohoon, Bronwyn--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Reese1 28.71

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie2 29.23

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella3 29.43

BYB-NE 12Wellman, Olivia4 30.12

BYB-NE 12Sullivan, Paige5 30.44

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette6 30.81

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana7 31.08

SOLO-NE 12Mocny, Margaret8 31.29

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma9 31.44

ORO-NE 12McKane, Isabel10 31.51

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava11 32.93

SOLO-NE 11Grover, Jaylynn12 34.04

SOLO-NE 11Bester, Ashley13 34.08

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela14 34.45

SOLO-NE 11Schneider, Carley15 35.08

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia16 35.86

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel17 36.02

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Ava18 36.20

SOLO-NE 12Fifield, Addison19 38.45

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie20 39.04

BYB-NE 11Zani, Lena21 39.94

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea22 40.32

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley23 41.02

BYB-NE 11Stefo, Ayla24 41.10

SOLO-NE 11McDonald, Margot25 45.94

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie1 1:03.94

31.81 32.13

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella2 1:07.27

32.65 34.62

SOLO-NE 12Mocny, Margaret3 1:07.60

31.33 36.27

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana4 1:09.88

34.39 35.49

ORO-NE 11Dannhausen, Emily5 1:10.02

33.18 36.84

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary6 1:10.56

33.83 36.73

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava7 1:13.22

36.18 37.04

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma8 1:13.74

36.68 37.06

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette9 1:14.55

34.50 40.05

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Ava10 1:16.86

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly11 1:17.34

36.45 40.89

SOLO-NE 11Schneider, Carley12 1:17.43

36.88 40.55

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia13 1:20.30

39.05 41.25

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel14 1:21.92

38.45 43.47

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie15 1:22.42

38.40 44.02

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea16 1:26.46

17.69 1:08.77

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley17 1:31.89

44.52 47.37

SOLO-NE 11Tony, Rachel18 1:35.61

44.74 50.87

SOLO-NE 11Morse, Ruby19 1:46.14

47.90 58.24

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie1 2:14.38

32.06 34.65 32.8634.81

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella2 2:25.95

32.53 37.06 37.6538.71

SOLO-NE 12Mocny, Margaret3 2:33.66

35.36 39.64 38.5340.13

BYB-NE 12Wellman, Olivia4 2:36.10

32.84 40.30 39.6443.32

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly5 2:47.62

37.28 42.50 42.9944.85

SOLO-NE 11Grover, Jaylynn6 3:00.62

41.54 46.34 1:32.74

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie7 3:02.97

41.60 47.87 44.9748.53

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea8 3:07.37

42.12 48.90 46.5549.80

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Ava--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie1 6:01.54

33.04 35.35 36.7436.35

36.96 36.85 37.42 37.60

36.62 34.61

SYT-NE 11Johnson, Sofia2 6:42.23

35.18 40.20 40.8541.55

41.62 41.54 41.38 41.48

41.50 36.93

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary3 6:47.86

35.69 40.75 41.8441.25

41.91 42.57 42.01 42.07

41.87 37.90

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana4 7:15.32

39.49 43.94 44.5444.39

44.79 45.07 45.43 43.91

43.87 39.89
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 12Paulsen, Reese1 32.07

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma2 35.07

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella3 35.19

BYB-NE 12Sullivan, Paige4 35.30

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette5 35.35

ORO-NE 12McKane, Isabel6 36.61

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana7 37.63

SOLO-NE 12Mocny, Margaret8 38.61

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava9 39.06

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary10 40.24

SOLO-NE 11Bester, Ashley11 40.40

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia12 40.69

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Ava13 41.66

SOLO-NE 11Schneider, Carley14 42.28

BYB-NE 11Zani, Lena15 45.53

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie16 45.75

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel17 46.62

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea18 49.75

BYB-NE 11Stefo, Ayla19 54.14

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley20 54.70

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella1 1:15.38

37.31 38.07

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana2 1:19.63

39.08 40.55

ORO-NE 12McKane, Isabel3 1:21.90

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma4 1:25.59

40.38 45.21

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly5 1:26.03

40.71 45.32

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia6 1:32.77

44.80 47.97

SOLO-NE 11Schneider, Carley7 1:33.91

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela8 1:34.61

44.74 49.87

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel9 1:36.26

47.17 49.09

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie10 1:42.96

51.08 51.88

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea11 1:45.06

1:45.27

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley--- XDQ

SOLO-NE 11Morse, Ruby--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie1 38.78

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella2 39.22

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette3 42.10

SOLO-NE 12Mocny, Margaret4 43.75

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Ava5 43.94

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana6 44.54

SOLO-NE 12Fifield, Addison7 45.01

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela8 45.10

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura9 46.25

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma10 47.68

ORO-NE 12McKane, Isabel11 48.10

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie12 49.08

SOLO-NE 11Morse, Ruby13 49.71

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava14 50.08

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia15 54.61

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea16 55.80

SOLO-NE 11Tony, Rachel17 56.02

BYB-NE 11Zani, Lena18 58.78

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley19 59.37

SOLO-NE 11McDonald, Margot20 1:02.30

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie1 1:27.24

41.50 45.74

BYB-NE 12Wellman, Olivia2 1:27.68

42.05 45.63

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel3 1:37.34

47.01 50.33

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly4 1:37.73

46.57 51.16

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela5 1:37.78

45.76 52.02

SOLO-NE 12Fifield, Addison6 1:39.01

46.59 52.42

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura7 1:40.41

48.46 51.95

SOLO-NE 11Schneider, Carley8 1:45.13

48.44 56.69

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie9 1:48.04

50.43 57.61

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia10 1:55.54

56.14 59.40

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea11 2:01.75

58.22 1:03.53

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella1 32.29

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary2 33.41

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana3 35.53

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura4 35.86

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava5 36.18

ORO-NE 12McKane, Isabel6 37.11

SOLO-NE 12Mocny, Margaret7 37.35

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma8 37.53

BYB-NE 12Kawai, Ava9 38.59

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette10 39.24

ORO-NE 11Dannhausen, Emily11 39.28

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly12 40.89

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela13 42.81

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia14 44.46

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel15 47.04

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea16 47.87

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie17 48.05

SOLO-NE 11Tony, Rachel18 48.10

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley19 1:06.55

BYB-NE 11Zani, Lena--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana1 1:20.38

39.16 41.22

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura2 1:20.81

37.37 43.44

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary3 1:23.70

38.99 44.71

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela4 1:33.66

43.41 50.25

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea5 1:49.96

51.30 58.66

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12Sirois, Ella1 1:14.30

35.75 38.55

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie2 1:15.45

36.34 39.11

SOLO-NE 11Gelsey Drees, Adriana3 1:20.91

37.19 43.72

BYB-NE 12Wellman, Olivia4 1:21.25

39.30 41.95

SOLO-NE 12Mocny, Margaret5 1:22.08

ORO-NE 12Wennberg, Hilary6 1:22.24

39.07 43.17

ORO-NE 12McKane, Isabel7 1:22.87

38.41 44.46

ANA-NE 11Rosario, Odette8 1:23.83

36.67 47.16

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura9 1:25.01

38.12 46.89

SOLO-NE 11Premo, Ava10 1:27.47

40.60 46.87

BYB-NE 11Nicholls, Emilly11 1:28.32

41.59 46.73

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela12 1:28.43

42.18 46.25

SOLO-NE 11Schneider, Carley13 1:30.66

45.24 45.42

SOLO-NE 11Bester, Ashley14 1:32.92

43.16 49.76

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie15 1:35.20

46.51 48.69

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea16 1:41.45

49.61 51.84

SOLO-NE 12Dragon, Ashley17 1:56.37

57.12 59.25
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma--- DQ

SOLO-NE 11Grover, Jaylynn--- DQ

SOLO-NE 11Elliott, Adel--- DQ

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 12DeLano, Cammie1 2:35.44

33.98 40.48 33.8747.11

ORO-NE 11Dannhausen, Emily2 2:57.22

39.15 46.96 41.5649.55

SOLO-NE 12Zielinski, Emma3 3:03.01

38.14 47.22 40.1757.48

SOLO-NE 12Byram, Maura4 3:07.57

40.22 49.60 41.0156.74

BYB-NE 12Cohoon, Michaela5 3:07.66

44.77 48.14 42.1452.61

SOLO-NE 11Schneider, Carley6 3:14.26

45.56 49.83 42.7856.09

SOLO-NE 12McNally, Amelia7 3:17.28

46.14 45.79 43.321:02.03

SOLO-NE 11Chi, Linnea8 3:28.99

49.44 53.81 43.981:01.76

BYB-NE 11Sisson, Maggie9 3:29.51

46.98 54.80 47.9059.83

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Wagner, Elie1 27.81

UN-NE 14Reeves, Ella2 27.88

BYB-NE 13Shadrick, Cora3 28.50

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie4 28.51

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora5 28.70

SOLO-NE 13Shaheen, Lena6 28.92

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee7 29.57

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail8 29.88

SOLO-NE 14Gwebu, Nomusa9 30.17

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna10 30.74

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy11 31.50

BYB-NE 13Michaud, Stella12 31.60

BYB-NE 14Qian, Ivy13 31.65

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia14 32.13

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Cordelia15 32.91

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma16 33.06

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Casey17 33.58

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel18 34.25

ORO-NE 14Redden, Addison19 38.27

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Elise20 39.80

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora1 59.61

28.74 30.87

SYT-NE 14Flowers, Liv2 59.75

28.39 31.36

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel3 1:03.02

30.25 32.77

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna4 1:07.60

33.15 34.45

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia5 1:08.60

33.44 35.16

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy6 1:09.36

33.14 36.22

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika7 1:09.78

33.21 36.57

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia8 1:14.13

36.20 37.93

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Cordelia9 1:16.30

37.13 39.17

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel10 1:16.77

SOLO-NE 13Geezil, Ryleigh11 1:18.81

37.92 40.89

ORO-NE 14Redden, Addison12 1:27.53

41.42 46.11

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Wagner, Elie1 2:10.86

30.44 32.99 33.6833.75

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora2 2:14.01

30.12 33.91 34.8035.18

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia3 2:27.15

32.66 36.58 39.1138.80

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna4 2:28.54

33.26 38.22 37.2739.79

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika5 2:35.08

36.69 40.01 38.5739.81

SOLO-NE 14Gwebu, Nomusa6 2:35.53

33.08 38.38 41.6942.38

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma7 2:37.64

35.24 41.53 39.0441.83

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Cordelia8 2:52.00

38.65 43.23 43.1746.95

ORO-NE 14Redden, Addison9 3:04.89

40.15 47.86 48.1848.70

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Elise10 3:17.62

42.49 51.74 50.8452.55

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee--- DNF

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 14Flowers, Liv1 5:55.36

29.95 34.94 36.4236.63

36.89 36.67 36.88 36.81

36.52 33.65

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora2 6:01.06

30.78 34.77 36.9936.60

37.83 36.76 37.67 37.78

37.71 34.17

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel3 6:42.39

37.93 41.93 40.8841.69

39.85 41.06 41.07 40.91

41.26 35.81

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika4 6:44.51

35.19 39.81 41.7640.23

41.05 42.28 41.92 41.76

41.16 39.35

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy5 6:47.62

34.30 39.26 42.0741.28

41.91 42.09 42.44 42.77

41.93 39.57

BYB-NE 14Qian, Ivy6 6:50.28

34.54 38.58 41.2240.27

42.50 43.20 43.06 44.04

43.09 39.78

ORO-NE 14Redden, Addison7 8:12.16

43.28 51.37 49.9550.39

51.43 50.57 50.61 50.08

49.28 45.20

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 14Flowers, Liv1 30.83

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel2 32.67

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia3 37.76

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika4 38.64

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna5 38.94

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia6 39.30

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Casey7 39.66

SOLO-NE 13Geezil, Ryleigh8 41.35

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel9 42.13

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Elise10 48.10

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie1 1:08.04

32.33 35.71

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel2 1:12.30

35.56 36.74

BYB-NE 13Wagner, Elie3 1:12.64

35.85 36.79

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora4 1:13.43

35.86 37.57

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy5 1:17.08

35.14 41.94

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia6 1:21.33

40.08 41.25

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika7 1:23.05

39.90 43.15

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia8 1:23.19

40.72 42.47
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

SOLO-NE 14Gwebu, Nomusa9 1:23.82

41.05 42.77

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Casey10 1:23.95

41.01 42.94

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee11 1:24.41

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma12 1:28.44

42.77 45.67

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel13 1:29.95

43.52 46.43

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Cordelia14 1:31.29

42.94 48.35

ORO-NE 14Redden, Addison15 1:37.92

48.58 49.34

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora1 36.67

BYB-NE 13Wagner, Elie2 36.82

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie3 37.29

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail4 37.63

SOLO-NE 14Gwebu, Nomusa5 38.94

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel6 39.56

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Casey7 41.83

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee8 42.00

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma9 42.99

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia10 43.08

ANA-NE 13Swamy, Advika11 43.84

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia12 46.54

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna13 47.78

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel14 47.80

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Elise15 51.43

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Wagner, Elie1 1:18.51

37.67 40.84

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie2 1:19.84

37.76 42.08

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora3 1:21.02

38.75 42.27

SOLO-NE 14Bass, Rylee4 1:29.01

42.44 46.57

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Casey5 1:29.78

42.20 47.58

ORO-NE 14Krauss, Lindsey6 1:29.80

42.20 47.60

SOLO-NE 14Gwebu, Nomusa7 1:30.78

43.03 47.75

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma8 1:31.26

43.59 47.67

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel9 1:43.15

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna10 1:44.21

49.76 54.45

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie1 28.51

SOLO-NE 13Shaheen, Lena2 31.37

BYB-NE 13Shadrick, Cora3 32.20

ORO-NE 14Krauss, Lindsey4 32.46

SOLO-NE 13Rhinesmith, Lucy5 33.41

BYB-NE 14Qian, Ivy6 33.42

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail7 34.21

BYB-NE 13Michaud, Stella8 36.68

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia9 37.10

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel10 38.78

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna11 38.95

SOLO-NE 14Gwebu, Nomusa12 40.15

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Cordelia13 44.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Tran, Sophie1 1:08.06

31.70 36.36

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel2 1:15.25

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora3 1:16.14

35.37 40.77

BYB-NE 14Qian, Ivy4 1:17.29

36.91 40.38

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail5 1:18.40

37.10 41.30

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna6 1:34.85

43.85 51.00

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora1 1:10.04

32.55 37.49

SOLO-NE 13Van De Water, Laurel2 1:17.05

34.15 42.90

SOLO-NE 13DeLano, Casey3 1:20.69

39.53 41.16

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia4 1:20.92

37.47 43.45

SOLO-NE 13Jeong, Lydia5 1:23.43

39.76 43.67

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna6 1:24.47

39.99 44.48

SOLO-NE 13Johnson, Annika7 1:24.60

39.09 45.51

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Cordelia8 1:29.46

43.77 45.69

BYB-NE 13Dawley, Rachel9 1:30.26

42.40 47.86

SOLO-NE 13Geezil, Ryleigh10 1:36.27

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Elise11 1:41.98

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 14Reeves, Ella1 2:26.90

30.96 39.56 36.2740.11

BYB-NE 13Wagner, Elie2 2:30.42

32.54 39.96 34.7043.22

SOLO-NE 14Gelsey Drees, Eleanora3 2:34.61

34.83 39.10 35.4045.28

SOLO-NE 14Schlosser, Abigail4 2:39.16

36.21 42.87 36.2843.80

BYB-NE 13Shadrick, Cora5 2:45.62

36.74 41.88 34.5552.45

SOLO-NE 13Shaheen, Lena6 2:52.36

31.64 41.94 41.0157.77

BYB-NE 13Michaud, Stella7 2:52.92

40.57 45.15 37.3249.88

ORO-NE 13Johnson, Emma8 2:55.28

38.53 44.56 39.5452.65

SOLO-NE 14Gwebu, Nomusa9 3:01.54

41.80 46.40 39.3254.02

SOLO-NE 13Babineau, Makenna10 3:01.76

40.05 48.28 37.6455.79

ORO-NE 14Redden, Addison11 3:31.73

46.36 53.78 48.311:03.28

ORO-NE 13Kroll, Elise12 3:47.24

56.54 59.94 47.511:03.25

SOLO-NE 13Nyby, Olivia--- DQ

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline1 26.46

SOLO-NE 16Bender, Sam2 26.57

BYB-NE 16Tran, Hailey3 27.58

ORO-NE 15Lessard, Kelsey4 28.84

SOLO-NE 17Cardenas, Chryshen Maxinne5 29.03

ANA-NE 16Du, Betty6 29.14

SOLO-NE 17Reichert, Allison7 29.73

ORO-NE 15Zilm, Payton8 30.26

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel9 30.91

SOLO-NE 17Stokel, Emily10 31.04

SOLO-NE 15Berglund, Lotta11 31.33

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna12 33.45

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline1 57.03

27.39 29.64

SOLO-NE 16Baxter, Julie2 57.91

27.54 30.37

BYB-NE 15Graeter, Megan3 58.02

28.23 29.79

SYT-NE 15Ramsey, Carys4 1:01.07

28.84 32.23

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea5 1:05.28

31.43 33.85

SOLO-NE 17Reichert, Allison6 1:05.38

31.29 34.09

ORO-NE 15Lessard, Kelsey7 1:06.03

31.35 34.68
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Women 15&O 100 Yard Free)

ORO-NE 15Zilm, Payton8 1:06.47

32.75 33.72

SOLO-NE 15Berglund, Lotta9 1:07.40

32.26 35.14

ORO-NE 15Duggan, Riley10 1:12.74

34.84 37.90

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna11 1:15.42

35.63 39.79

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Mosher, Claire1 2:02.45

28.74 30.72 31.2631.73

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline2 2:02.82

28.13 30.73 31.8532.11

BYB-NE 15Graeter, Megan3 2:04.46

29.44 31.26 31.7032.06

BYB-NE 16Tran, Hailey4 2:11.32

30.67 32.73 34.0933.83

SOLO-NE 16Militello, Sophia5 2:21.39

31.33 35.43 36.8937.74

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea6 2:27.79

32.94 37.27 37.4240.16

SOLO-NE 15Berglund, Lotta7 2:29.04

33.33 37.79 38.5039.42

ORO-NE 15Duggan, Riley8 2:40.09

36.03 42.02 39.1542.89

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna9 2:40.66

36.89 41.35 40.3642.06

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Stokel, Emily1 6:05.33

32.06 35.46 37.1937.14

37.42 37.52 38.20 37.36

37.29 35.69

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea2 6:28.60

33.96 37.92 39.1739.20

40.38 40.48 39.67 39.60

40.23 37.99

SOLO-NE 17Reichert, Allison3 6:31.83

33.03 37.58 40.5440.12

40.51 40.45 41.30 40.83

39.49 37.98

ORO-NE 15Duggan, Riley4 7:22.40

37.15 43.49 45.7746.04

45.04 45.65 46.18 46.38

45.88 40.82

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna5 7:44.39

39.67 44.18 47.0745.93

47.45 47.72 48.91 52.77

49.22 41.47

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 15Graeter, Megan1 30.45

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline2 31.10

SYT-NE 15Ramsey, Carys3 31.23

ORO-NE 15Zilm, Payton4 33.69

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline1 1:02.97

30.80 32.17

BYB-NE 15Graeter, Megan2 1:03.39

30.89 32.50

SOLO-NE 16Militello, Sophia3 1:11.10

35.09 36.01

SOLO-NE 17Stokel, Emily4 1:12.11

35.66 36.45

ORO-NE 15Zilm, Payton5 1:13.49

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea6 1:22.43

ANA-NE 15Vo, Samantha7 1:23.18

39.85 43.33

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna8 1:26.02

41.62 44.40

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Tran, Hailey1 34.94

ORO-NE 15Zilm, Payton2 36.05

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel3 37.53

ANA-NE 15Vo, Samantha4 40.48

SOLO-NE 15Berglund, Lotta5 41.12

ORO-NE 15Lessard, Kelsey6 41.46

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Tran, Hailey1 1:14.81

34.82 39.99

SOLO-NE 16Bender, Sam2 1:18.22

37.87 40.35

ORO-NE 15Zilm, Payton3 1:18.47

37.46 41.01

SOLO-NE 17Cardenas, Chryshen Maxinne4 1:18.92

37.31 41.61

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel5 1:23.84

39.60 44.24

SOLO-NE 15Berglund, Lotta6 1:31.13

42.32 48.81

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna7 1:39.12

47.20 51.92

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Tran, Hailey1 29.99

ORO-NE 15Lessard, Kelsey2 32.97

SOLO-NE 17Stokel, Emily3 33.19

ANA-NE 16Du, Betty4 33.33

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel5 34.17

SOLO-NE 15Berglund, Lotta6 35.52

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Mosher, Claire1 1:01.55

28.90 32.65

BYB-NE 15Graeter, Megan2 1:06.89

31.66 35.23

SOLO-NE 17Stokel, Emily3 1:12.73

33.32 39.41

SOLO-NE 15Kim, Andrea4 1:16.60

35.42 41.18

ORO-NE 15Lessard, Kelsey5 1:18.92

35.63 43.29

SOLO-NE 16Schlosser, Isabel6 1:19.92

37.72 42.20

ORO-NE 15Duggan, Riley7 1:27.98

39.54 48.44

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna8 1:30.00

41.49 48.51

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Baxter, Julie1 1:06.42

29.60 36.82

BYB-NE 15Graeter, Megan2 1:08.04

30.79 37.25

SYT-NE 15Ramsey, Carys3 1:12.20

31.80 40.40

ORO-NE 15Zilm, Payton4 1:14.53

35.34 39.19

ORO-NE 15Lessard, Kelsey5 1:17.04

35.14 41.90

SOLO-NE 15Berglund, Lotta6 1:18.32

36.45 41.87

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 16Blatchford, Caroline1 2:20.09

31.12 35.41 31.5941.97

SOLO-NE 16Bender, Sam2 2:20.15

30.59 35.84 31.4042.32

SOLO-NE 17Cardenas, Chryshen Maxinne3 2:35.74

33.85 39.46 38.1844.25

SOLO-NE 17Stokel, Emily4 2:36.73

33.68 39.72 35.6747.66

SOLO-NE 17Reichert, Allison5 2:43.43

31.80 41.97 35.9953.67

ANA-NE 16Du, Betty6 2:45.70

34.66 40.80 40.4149.83

ORO-NE 18Bonneau, Alanna7 3:08.99

44.07 46.75 44.1454.03

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 19.31

SOLO-NE  7Pauk, Clement2 27.96

SOLO-NE  8Elliott, Kornel3 32.76
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free)

ORO-NE  8Tassinari, Phillip4 45.46

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 42.94

ORO-NE  7Rogers, Sam2 46.96

ORO-NE  8Tassinari, Phillip3 1:37.70

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 21.11

ORO-NE  8Tassinari, Phillip--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 45.26

BYB-NE  7Cardoso, Will2 45.48

ORO-NE  7Rogers, Sam3 55.26

ORO-NE  8Tassinari, Phillip--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE  7Rogers, Sam1 1:57.45

57.10 1:00.35

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Elliott, Kornel1 42.19

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 1:02.44

ORO-NE  7Rogers, Sam2 1:14.79

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry1 19.45

ORO-NE  8Tassinari, Phillip--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE  7Cardoso, Will1 1:43.83

SOLO-NE  8Chung, Henry2 1:46.38

45.45 1:00.93

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Shieh, Jaysen1 28.96

BYB-NE 10Cardoso, Eric2 32.37

ANA-NE 10Fung, Miles3 37.00

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Crosby4 37.14

ORO-NE 10Weagle, Alex5 37.30

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston6 38.12

SOLO-NE 10Burke, Gus7 38.73

ORO-NE 10Nicolicin, Radu8 40.39

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Tripp9 40.40

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor10 41.57

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah11 43.42

SOLO-NE  9Kilinc, Jonah12 44.28

ORO-NE  9Weagle, Jake13 46.72

ORO-NE  9Yergeau, Connor14 47.15

ORO-NE 10Khela, Oliver15 51.63

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Fung, Miles1 1:25.21

39.03 46.18

ORO-NE 10Nicolicin, Radu2 1:27.39

40.98 46.41

SOLO-NE 10Burke, Gus3 1:29.68

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor4 1:31.12

42.73 48.39

ORO-NE 10Weagle, Alex5 1:34.71

41.02 53.69

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Tripp6 1:41.71

51.63 50.08

ORO-NE  9Weagle, Jake7 1:45.37

48.87 56.50

SOLO-NE  9Kilinc, Jonah8 1:45.85

50.07 55.78

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah9 1:46.26

48.36 57.90

ORO-NE 10Khela, Oliver10 1:58.57

55.50 1:03.07

ORO-NE  9Yergeau, Connor11 1:58.72

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston1 2:54.11

38.68 45.68 43.3946.36

ORO-NE 10Nicolicin, Radu2 3:13.87

41.76 49.72 50.1052.29

ORO-NE 10Khela, Oliver3 4:10.59

52.94 3:17.65

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Shieh, Jaysen1 34.19

BYB-NE 10Cardoso, Eric2 36.01

ANA-NE 10Fung, Miles3 39.58

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor4 41.90

SOLO-NE 10Burke, Gus5 42.60

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston6 42.88

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Tripp7 45.16

ORO-NE 10Nicolicin, Radu8 45.34

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Crosby9 45.36

ORO-NE  9Weagle, Jake10 47.35

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah11 48.57

ORO-NE 10Weagle, Alex12 50.47

ORO-NE  9Yergeau, Connor13 54.89

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 10Fung, Miles1 1:27.11

42.22 44.89

ORO-NE 10Nicolicin, Radu2 1:36.40

46.04 50.36

ORO-NE  9Weagle, Jake3 1:45.37

48.72 56.65

ORO-NE  9Yergeau, Connor4 1:56.72

57.35 59.37

ORO-NE 10Weagle, Alex5 2:03.49

56.40 1:07.09

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 10Burke, Gus1 54.11

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor2 55.09

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Tripp3 1:01.36

ORO-NE  9Yergeau, Connor--- DQ

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah--- DQ

ORO-NE 10Khela, Oliver--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Paulsen, Crosby1 1:48.72

49.54 59.18

ORO-NE 10Khela, Oliver--- DQ

ORO-NE  9Yergeau, Connor--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor1 49.23

SOLO-NE 10Burke, Gus2 52.78

SOLO-NE 10Damas, Micah3 57.45

ORO-NE 10Khela, Oliver--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Shieh, Jaysen1 1:18.37

33.84 44.53

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 10Cardoso, Eric1 1:21.65

36.71 44.94

SOLO-NE 10Jackman, Preston2 1:35.11

44.86 50.25

SOLO-NE  9Basenberg, Connor3 1:40.91

44.96 55.95

SOLO-NE 10Burke, Gus4 1:41.77

47.37 54.40

SOLO-NE  9Sayce, Tripp5 1:55.82

53.14 1:02.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Trudell, Silas1 28.40

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Riley2 30.84

BYB-NE 11Larkin, Brendan3 31.21
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

BYB-NE 11Wallace, John4 32.15

BYB-NE 12DeRose, Mason5 32.93

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce6 34.50

SOLO-NE 12Clarke, Brooks7 36.91

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 12Trudell, Silas1 1:07.23

31.70 35.53

BYB-NE 11Dos Santos, Arthur2 1:08.57

30.94 37.63

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Jacob3 1:13.30

33.96 39.34

ANA-NE 11McDonough, Patrick4 1:15.39

34.78 40.61

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebi5 1:15.69

35.01 40.68

ANA-NE 11Sheehan, Aidan6 1:17.58

36.35 41.23

ANA-NE 12Peterson, William7 1:25.01

40.29 44.72

BYB-NE 11Burnham, Tyler8 1:26.79

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan9 1:35.35

43.91 51.44

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Listapad, Vasili1 2:18.03

31.70 35.36 34.7836.19

ORO-NE 12Trudell, Silas2 2:21.57

32.04 37.23 35.7636.54

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Riley3 2:28.99

32.64 38.35 38.6339.37

BYB-NE 11Wallace, John4 2:30.89

33.65 37.75 38.7640.73

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebi5 2:49.64

15.07 20.55 2:14.02

ORO-NE 12Rogers, Oliver6 3:10.17

41.32 49.92 50.0248.91

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan7 3:19.96

45.39 54.07 46.2554.25

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SYT-NE 12Sawant, Aryan1 5:56.23

31.66 34.92 35.9435.81

36.40 37.06 37.16 36.47

36.56 34.25

SYT-NE 11Johnson, Aleks2 6:03.81

31.25 35.65 36.7237.44

36.89 36.65 37.33 37.08

37.95 36.85

SYT-NE 11Stevens, Andrew3 6:27.09

31.87 36.54 39.8539.07

40.05 40.20 40.44 40.59

39.87 38.61

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Kikta, Aaron1 32.22

BYB-NE 11Larkin, Brendan2 34.24

ORO-NE 12Trudell, Silas3 34.48

BYB-NE 11Wallace, John4 36.13

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebi5 39.03

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce6 40.12

ORO-NE 12Rogers, Oliver7 45.23

SOLO-NE 12Clarke, Brooks8 51.05

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan9 53.20

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Kikta, Aaron1 1:09.84

34.28 35.56

BYB-NE 11Larkin, Brendan2 1:20.52

38.00 42.52

ANA-NE 11McDonough, Patrick3 1:27.49

42.43 45.06

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebi4 1:27.79

41.48 46.31

ORO-NE 12Rogers, Oliver5 1:35.68

45.37 50.31

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan6 1:51.94

51.73 1:00.21

BYB-NE 11Burnham, Tyler7 1:53.38

BYB-NE 11Dos Santos, Arthur--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Dos Santos, Arthur1 37.26

ORO-NE 12Trudell, Silas2 40.66

BYB-NE 11Larkin, Brendan3 41.11

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Jacob4 43.28

ANA-NE 11Sheehan, Aidan5 48.82

ORO-NE 12Rogers, Oliver6 50.17

BYB-NE 11Burnham, Tyler7 57.56

ANA-NE 12Peterson, William8 57.82

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan9 1:03.99

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Listapad, Vasili1 1:27.56

41.24 46.32

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Riley2 1:34.00

43.91 50.09

BYB-NE 11Larkin, Brendan3 1:35.68

43.15 52.53

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce4 1:43.23

49.68 53.55

BYB-NE 11Wallace, John--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Kikta, Aaron1 31.22

ORO-NE 12Trudell, Silas2 32.91

BYB-NE 11Larkin, Brendan3 33.06

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Riley4 37.02

BYB-NE 12Wagner, Jacob5 37.58

ANA-NE 11McDonough, Patrick6 42.32

ANA-NE 11Sheehan, Aidan7 42.71

BYB-NE 11Burnham, Tyler8 59.59

ANA-NE 12Peterson, William--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Kikta, Aaron1 1:11.43

32.86 38.57

BYB-NE 11Listapad, Vasili2 1:23.88

37.78 46.10

BYB-NE 11Wallace, John3 1:30.55

40.29 50.26

BYB-NE 12DeRose, Mason--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Kikta, Aaron1 1:11.15

32.46 38.69

BYB-NE 11Larkin, Brendan2 1:23.43

35.80 47.63

BYB-NE 11Wallace, John3 1:25.32

37.10 48.22

BYB-NE 12DeRose, Mason4 1:27.41

43.80 43.61

SOLO-NE 12Bender, Bryce5 1:28.38

41.14 47.24

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebi6 1:32.32

43.27 49.05

ANA-NE 11Yazell, Ethan7 1:49.93

55.12 54.81

ORO-NE 12Trudell, Silas--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 11Kikta, Aaron1 2:32.34

33.14 40.28 32.7046.22

SOLO-NE 12Whitaker, Riley2 2:54.28

39.11 42.85 38.5353.79

SOLO-NE 12True, Sebi3 3:12.56

1:33.47 56.81 42.43

ANA-NE 11McDonough, Patrick4 3:12.97

43.91 49.37 40.6259.07

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Kelton, Malcolm1 23.31

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Ben2 25.38

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan3 26.58
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free)

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob4 27.30

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard5 27.43

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George6 28.92

SOLO-NE 14Itrato, Lucas7 30.05

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew8 30.71

ORO-NE 13Gilbert, Braden9 31.86

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan1 57.97

27.49 30.48

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Ben2 1:00.06

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob3 1:00.18

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard4 1:01.78

SYT-NE 13Tyler, Cato5 1:01.94

SOLO-NE 13Kempinski, Teddy6 1:17.46

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Kelton, Malcolm1 1:59.26

26.38 29.48 32.2331.17

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan2 2:11.82

29.74 32.96 34.0235.10

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob3 2:12.41

29.97 33.28 33.9735.19

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George4 2:13.71

30.10 32.37 36.0535.19

ANA-NE 13Wolfe, Ryan5 2:17.06

32.10 34.86 34.8535.25

SOLO-NE 14Itrato, Lucas6 2:19.47

30.92 35.61 35.8937.05

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard7 2:22.97

32.87 36.90 34.7338.47

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew8 2:30.84

35.63 37.97 38.0539.19

BYB-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie9 2:45.31

38.45 42.44 41.4542.97

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 13Homolka, Harvey1 5:13.50

27.98 31.02 31.8531.89

31.95 32.06 32.43 31.85

31.80 30.67

ORO-NE 14Winn, Max2 6:12.27

31.23 34.42 37.3835.95

37.60 38.80 39.15 40.20

39.21 38.33

SYT-NE 13Tyler, Cato3 6:20.92

31.78 35.28 37.9538.00

39.33 39.57 40.13 40.30

1:18.58

ORO-NE 13Rogers, Milo4 7:16.11

35.02 41.13 44.6143.06

46.25 46.01 47.70 46.50

44.61 41.22

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Ben1 33.92

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard2 35.02

SOLO-NE 13Kempinski, Teddy3 41.09

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Kelton, Malcolm1 1:01.94

29.68 32.26

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan2 1:06.94

32.86 34.08

BYB-NE 13Homolka, Harvey3 1:07.02

32.64 34.38

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander4 1:08.97

33.57 35.40

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob5 1:14.23

35.83 38.40

ANA-NE 13Wolfe, Ryan6 1:16.29

37.55 38.74

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard7 1:17.39

38.43 38.96

SOLO-NE 14Itrato, Lucas8 1:21.73

39.57 42.16

BYB-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie9 1:23.56

41.19 42.37

ORO-NE 13Rogers, Milo10 1:24.71

39.53 45.18

SOLO-NE 13Kempinski, Teddy11 1:32.40

43.30 49.10

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George1 33.82

ANA-NE 13Wolfe, Ryan2 36.29

BYB-NE 13Homolka, Harvey3 37.23

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew4 38.44

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard5 39.41

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander6 40.09

SOLO-NE 14Itrato, Lucas7 40.65

ORO-NE 13Rogers, Milo8 43.20

BYB-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie9 46.15

SOLO-NE 13Kempinski, Teddy--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Kelton, Malcolm1 1:09.43

32.02 37.41

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George2 1:13.10

35.15 37.95

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob3 1:19.97

38.05 41.92

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew4 1:23.25

39.41 43.84

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan5 1:23.77

39.37 44.40

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard6 1:26.04

41.73 44.31

SOLO-NE 14Itrato, Lucas7 1:27.42

40.79 46.63

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Mocny, Richard1 33.45

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew2 35.20

SOLO-NE 14Itrato, Lucas3 35.76

ORO-NE 13Gilbert, Braden4 36.19

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Kelton, Malcolm1 1:03.05

28.46 34.59

BYB-NE 13Homolka, Harvey2 1:05.17

30.35 34.82

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan3 1:10.84

32.38 38.46

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob4 1:16.60

33.98 42.62

SOLO-NE 14Itrato, Lucas5 1:20.62

37.91 42.71

ANA-NE 13Wolfe, Ryan6 1:21.28

39.28 42.00

SOLO-NE 13Cardenas, Matthew7 1:23.07

39.48 43.59

BYB-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie8 1:23.74

37.83 45.91

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 14Damas, Dylan1 1:09.88

31.50 38.38

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob2 1:11.36

32.78 38.58

SYT-NE 13Tyler, Cato3 1:11.81

34.86 36.95

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Ben4 1:12.34

33.39 38.95

SOLO-NE 13Kempinski, Teddy--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 14Kelton, Malcolm1 2:13.76

29.04 33.73 29.5441.45

ORO-NE 14Knowles, Jacob2 2:34.45

34.49 39.01 34.8646.09

ORO-NE 13Rogers, Milo3 3:00.09

41.76 45.45 41.9450.94

SOLO-NE 13Lewis, Ben--- DQ
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2023 NE SOLO Exeter Sprints - 12/1/2023 to 12/3/2023

Sanction #: NE23-1201SOLO

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)

SOLO-NE 13Stewart, George--- DQ

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Zheng, Wayne1 22.91

ORO-NE 18Lee, Brody2 23.53

UN-NE 16Pervier, Jacob3 23.75

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew4 23.77

BYB-NE 17Terentiyev, Ben5 23.93

BYB-NE 16Green, Liam6 24.39

SOLO-NE 16Kennedy, Will7 25.52

BYB-NE 16Herlihy, Aidan8 25.65

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan9 26.52

ANA-NE 17Francolla, Matthew10 26.55

BYB-NE 15Stefo, Kaiden11 29.50

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay12 37.09

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 18Lee, Brody1 51.37

25.12 26.25

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin2 55.01

26.07 28.94

SOLO-NE 17Abdelal, Ali3 56.20

26.93 29.27

SYT-NE 15Tyler, Ptolemy4 1:06.97

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Zheng, Wayne1 1:53.30

25.99 29.14 29.7028.47

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew2 1:54.40

26.15 28.69 29.8829.68

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan3 2:03.76

28.19 31.58 31.5732.42

SOLO-NE 17Abdelal, Ali4 2:05.93

27.81 31.79 33.0233.31

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay5 2:49.89

38.60 43.60 43.7143.98

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 17Abdelal, Ali1 5:42.09

28.97 32.71 34.8234.20

35.17 35.35 35.82 35.80

35.24 34.01

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO-NE 18Lee, Brody1 28.26

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin2 29.92

SYT-NE 15Tyler, Ptolemy3 38.79

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 16Kennedy, Will1 59.68

28.96 30.72

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan2 1:04.05

31.87 32.18

SOLO-NE 17Abdelal, Ali3 1:07.98

32.71 35.27

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay4 1:44.64

50.39 54.25

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew1 28.48

BYB-NE 17Terentiyev, Ben2 29.33

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay3 41.33

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANA-NE 16Jo, Matthew1 1:03.82

30.65 33.17

BYB-NE 17Terentiyev, Ben2 1:04.41

31.17 33.24

UN-NE 16Pervier, Jacob3 1:06.00

30.53 35.47

BYB-NE 16Green, Liam4 1:07.12

31.82 35.30

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin5 1:07.21

32.10 35.11

SOLO-NE 16Kennedy, Will6 1:12.34

33.54 38.80

BYB-NE 15Stefo, Kaiden7 1:27.52

40.58 46.94

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay8 1:31.54

43.21 48.33

ANA-NE 17Francolla, Matthew9 1:32.54

43.57 48.97

ORO-NE 18Lee, Brody--- DQ

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Zheng, Wayne1 26.21

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin2 28.25

BYB-NE 16Herlihy, Aidan3 28.27

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan4 28.80

ANA-NE 17Francolla, Matthew5 32.13

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay6 40.13

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Zheng, Wayne1 56.36

26.80 29.56

SOLO-NE 16Kennedy, Will2 57.36

26.77 30.59

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan3 1:03.04

29.51 33.53

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay4 1:36.98

44.93 52.05

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SOLO-NE 15Zheng, Wayne1 57.27

27.45 29.82

ORO-NE 18Lee, Brody2 1:00.09

29.18 30.91

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin3 1:01.97

29.46 32.51

SYT-NE 15Tyler, Ptolemy4 1:21.82

38.10 43.72

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYB-NE 17Terentiyev, Ben1 2:08.06

30.25 34.56 28.9634.29

SOLO-NE 15Zheng, Wayne2 2:11.37

26.62 34.15 30.0440.56

SOLO-NE 16Thomas, Griffin3 2:11.69

29.16 34.92 30.9236.69

SOLO-NE 16Kennedy, Will4 2:14.06

28.05 33.23 32.5240.26

SOLO-NE 15Byram, Ethan5 2:23.01

29.72 34.93 31.0147.35

ANA-NE 17Francolla, Matthew6 2:35.44

32.77 37.23 34.1351.31

BYB-NE 15Stefo, Kaiden7 2:46.52

38.17 40.87 36.9550.53

BYB-NE 15Cudia, Vijay8 3:14.09

42.97 56.71 44.7349.68

BYB-NE 16Herlihy, Aidan--- DQ


